
King Richard III Visitor Centre

FHQ- LE1 5DB- Home

Street Drinking Beat Walk

FHQ- Mansfield House Police Station- FHQ

Meeting  with Directors of Uppingham FIRST

FHQ- LE15 9QH- Home

Alcohol Summit

FHQ- LE1 1FZ- Home

Conkers - Certificate Presenation

Home- DE12 6GA- Home

NARPO Christmas Lunch

Home-LE9 7DG- Home

Melton Borough Council Meeting

FHQ- LE13 1AE- Home

Partnership Summit

Home- LE2 7FL- FHQ

East Midlands Airport Security Meeting

FHQ- Airport- FHQ

Chief Constables Christmas Carol Service

Home- Mansfield House Police Station- Home

Pre Police and Crime Panel Meeting

FHQ- LE3 8RA

Police and Crime Panel

FHQ- LE3 8RA- Home

Night time economy patrol

Home- Oakham Police Station- Home

TOTAL

39.1

27.1

1.2

0

0.9

0

91.3

43.2

25.9

25.9

61.9

25.9

25.9

25.9

£0.00

43.2

196.4 155.4

0

484 132.2

0

5.7

Thursday 11/12/14

Wednesday 17/12/14 31.4

0

Friday 19/12/14 11.7 11.7

5.7Tuesday 16/12/14

25.9

25.913.6

0.4

5.5

39.5

Tuesday 02/12/14

Monday 08/12/14

Sunday 07/12/14

Monday 15/12/14

25.9

25.9

91.3

Wednesday 03/12/14

Saturday 06/12/14

27

26.3

61.9

Thursday 04/12/14

39.1

25.9

25.9

PCC EXPENSES Dec-14

Monday 01/12/14

Tuesday 09/12/14

Mileage Total Other ExpensesDate Journey Undertaken Recall to Duty (paid 

but taxed)

Unpaid Business 

Miles                             
(Can claim tax relief)

26.8 25.9

Home to work

53

27.1

Official Business 

Mileage                    
(Paid)

27

0

0

0


